2015

Junior U16 Nationals

INDIVIDUAL ACCUMULATIVE POINTS FOR TOURNAMENT

POS. SASAA NO ANGLER
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SA8325
SA6628
SA8095
SA6627
SA8731
SA8643
SA9064
SA9103
SA8324
SA8215
SA8420
SA9290
SA7110
SA9065
SAR8212
SA8311
SA7382
SA8750
SA9084
SA6294
SA8312
SA8737
SA7071
SA8767
SA8606

Kotze, Pierre

Van der Westhuizen, Chris
PRETORIUS, S

Van der Westhuizen, Johan
Snyman. Juan Pierre
Groenewald, Adriaan
Keeton, Murray
Bayne. Tyrin

Brand, Eben

Baard, Maruis
STRUMPHER, D
PILLAY, S

Mc Ferren. Douglas
Knight, Scott

Van der Mescht, Leon
BRINK, J
WALTERS, E
Dettmer, N
DICKINSON, Daniel
FOUCHE, Rouche
BURGER, S
TITTMUSS, D
Bennet. Byron
LOUW, C

VILJOEN, Christoff

TEAM
Western Province
West Coast
Kwa-Zulu Natal
West Coast
Border
Boland
Eastern Province
Gauteng North
Western Province
South Cape
West Coast
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Eastern Province
South Cape
Western Province
West Coast
Border
Eastern Province
Boland
Western Province
Border
Kwa-Zulu Natal
Border
Boland

Day-1 Day-2 Day-3 Day-4 Total
448 18.12 33.87 0.00 56.47
0.00 13.09 42.62 0.00 55.71
4.78 42.16 3.80 0.00 50.74
6.31 17.12 21.56 0.00 44.99
7.45 17.32 18.34 0.00 43.11
6.32 31.02 0.00 0.00 37.34
9.80 22.29 0.00 0.00 32.09
0.00 17.14 7.70 0.00 24.84
3.30 18.47 2.82 0.00 24.59

20.96 2.15 0.00 0.00 23.11
4.09 14.49 2.07 0.00 20.65
2.62 9.78 4.40 0.00 16.80
4.44 5.45 4.82 0.00 14.71
6.16 8.54 0.00 0.00 14.70
2.00 12.60 0.00 0.00 14.60
3.15 4.72 4.44 0.00 12.31
0.00 8.39 2.98 0.00 11.37
0.00 7.17 2.82 0.00 9.99
2.07 3.04 3.51 0.00 8.62
0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
0.00 7.93 0.00 0.00 7.93
0.00 7.30 0.00 0.00 7.30
4.15 2.33 0.00 0.00 6.48
0.00 4.59 0.00 0.00 4.59
2.00 2.15 0.00 0.00 4.15

TOTAL



